Metering Orifice for Controlled Velocities
Filled with High Pressure
Nitrogen Gas
Valve
Oil Zone for End Position Damping
Seals
Piston Rod
Main Bearing

the customer.
Note: These gas springs are tailored to the relevant application and are
therefore not available ex stock.
End fi ttings: They are interchangeable and if necessary must be
positively secured by the customer to prevent unscrewing.
Performance and Dimensions
TYPES
Stroke A
mm
Stroke B
mm
L extended
mm
Force Range max.
N
GST-40-50-100 50 100 485 5,000
GST-40-50-150 50 150 585 5,000
GST-40-50-200 50 200 685 5,000
GST-40-70-250 70 250 825 5,000
GST-40-70-300 70 300 925 5,000
GST-40-70-350 70 350 1,025 5,000
GST-40-70-400 70 400 1,125 5,000
Ordering Example GST-40-50-150-AD-900N-2500N
Type (Tandem Gas Spring)
Body Ø (40 mm)
Stroke A (50 mm)